## L15000109243

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	Idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<i>#</i> )
•	,,	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
•	•	,
(0-	ocument Number)	
(DC	cament Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	J	
l .		
		İ





300273843193

06/15/15--01043--004 \*\*155.00

c/2ªcc

2016 JUNI 15 ANIO: 39

Lisa P. King

727-430-5178

**5228 Dover Street NE** 

St. Petersburg, FL 33703

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of C				
SURIE		PROPERTIES, LLC			
Name of Limited Liability Company					
The encl	losed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) a	e submitted	l for filing.	
Please re	eturn all corres	pondence concerning this m	atter to the	following:	
	LISA P. K	ING			
			Name of	`Person	
			Firm/Co	ompany	
	5228 DOV	ER STREET NE			
			Addı	ess	
	ST. PETER	RSBURG, FL 33703			
	NOLEL AD		City/State ar	d Zip Code	
	NOLELAD	Y11@AOL.COM  E-mail address: (to be used	I for future :	annual report notificati	(on)
C C				imaar report notmeati	on,
ror turtne	r information c	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		
	LISA P. KI		27	430-5178 _)	
	Na	me of Person A	rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	d is a check for	the following amount:			
\$125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ing Address		Street Address	
Registration Section Division of Corporations			Registration Section Division of Corporati	ons	
		Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente	er Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	end with the words "Limited L	iahilim Ca		
		лавину Со	ompany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and str	reet address of the principal offi	ice of the L	imited Liability Company is:	
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
5228 DOVER S			5228 DOVER STREET NE	
ST. PETERSBL	ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33703		ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33703	<del>_</del>
<u> </u>				
	d Agent, Registered Office, &			
another business entity with	ipany cannot serve as its own R h an active Florida registration.	.egistered A	Agent. You must designate an individual or	
	_			~
The name and the Florida s	treet address of the registered a	gent are:		<b>ت</b> ت د -
	LISA P. KING		[47]	
	1	Name	in the second se	35 J
	5228 DOVER STREET	ΓΝΕ	ing entropy	
	Florida street address (	P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
	ST. PETERSBURG	FL	33703	٠ ا
	City	State	Zip	. 44.74
laving been named as registe	ered agent and to accept service	of process	for the above stated limited liability company	v at the
lace designated in this certif	the provisions of all statutes rela	iting to the	egistered agent and agree to act in this capac proper and complete performance of my dutic agent <u>as</u> provided for in Chapter 605, F.S	ity. I es, and I
uriner agree io comply with i m familiar with and accept t	ne oonganons opmy position as			
uriner agree to comply with t m familiar with and accept to	ne congations of my position as	.) 11		

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE I	V
-----------	---

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager MGR	Lisa P. King 5228 Dover Street NE St. Petersburg, FL 33703
MGR	Jason A. King  5228 Dover Street NE  St. Petersburg, FL 33703
(Use attachment if necessary)	
he date of filing.)	l cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
(In accordance with section 605.0 constitutes an affirmation under the	an authorized representative of a member.  203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document me penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, tion submitted in a document to the Department of State memory ideal for in a 817 155 F.S.)
Lisa P. King	or printed name of signee

as

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)